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Area 5

DICKENSON COUNTY LEE COUNTY

1. Cranesnest River 11. Martins Creek

2. Frying Pan Creek 12. North Fork Powell River

3. Pound River

4. Russell Fork River SCOTT COUNTY

13. Big Stony Creek

BUCHANAN COUNTY 14. Little Stony Creek (NF)

5. Dismal River 15. Stock Creek

6. Russell Fork River 17. Bark Camp Lake (NF)
WISE COUNTY RUSSELL COUNTY

7. Clear Creek (NF) 18. Big Cedar Creek

8. Middle Fork Powell River 19. Laurel Bed Creek

9. Pound River/N.F. Pound River
10. South Fork Powell River

WASHINGTON COUNTY
20. Big Brumley Creek
21. Big Tumbling Creek
22. Brumley Creek
23. Green Cove Creek
Straight Branch (NF)
Tennessee Laurel
Valley Creek
Whitetop Laurel (NF)
28. Beartree Lake (NF)
29. South Holston Reservoir

TAZEWELL COUNTY

30. Cove Creek

31. Roaring Fork

32. Little Tumbling Creek

33.
34.
35.
36.

Maiden Spring Creek
Laurel Creek (NF)
Lake Witten
Lincolnshire Lake

SMYTH COUNTY

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.

Comers Creek (NF)

Cressy Creek (NF)

Dickey Creek (NF)

Hurricane Creek (NF)

Little Laurel Creek

Middle Fork Holston River (Chilhowie)
Middle Fork Holston River (Marion)
Middle Fork Holston River (Upper)
South Fork Holston River

Staley Creek



